ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Invastments
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Reg\'. NO.
ar Re
FAIR E:

Suider

Ltd t/fa KWV
021 - 8073311
2012/018792/07

No: 4110261833
FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
1004000006245

KWV Order Number:
110952742

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

69.613kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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‘Qt 1'H

900186
901155
901217
901340
301405
901433

700024450
700026325
700025383
700025881
700025944
700025396

KWV 10Y¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml)
Imagin Clagpic Gin 6x750ml

Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4éx
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml

cs
Bot
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cs
cs
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12 x 750
6 x 750
& x 750
4 x 3000
150 x 20
24 x 440

3,658.68
379.54
859.98
401.96

1,550.00
368.76
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0 3,644.05

0.

0.50 377.64

1.00 851.38

6.70 375.03

5.20 1,469.40
368.76

3,644.05
2,265.85
851.38
375.03
1,469.40
368.76

‘!

i

546.61
339.88
127.71
56.25
220.41
55.31

4,190.66
2,605.73
979.09
431.28
1,689.81
424.07

Delivered by

Liqqpr Runner Oos-ILondon
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

006168

005 - LONDON

Erf:

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaills: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Invastmentsa

(Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




